Showdown in the Bluegrass
Early Bird Shoot

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 15 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
0 Big Ugly VA Men 0.362
1 One Shot KY Men 16 0.370
3 Green River KY Men 13 0.373
4 Jimmy James KY Men 9 0.441
5 Shenandoah VA Men 8 0.370
6 Skagway Sam X Men 8 0.463
7 Cheyenne Shooter VA Men 8 0.616
8 Silver Bullet VA Men 7 0.484
9 Bobtown Red KY Men 7 0.544
10 Jesse James TX Men 6 0.481
11 Stainless Steel SD Men 6 0.743
12 Major D LA Men 6 0.786
13 Brad Quick X Men 6 22.000
14 Derby George ME  Men 5 0.545
15 Kid Cisco KY Men 5 0.575
16 Papa Quick X Men 4 0.594
17 Rebel Bill KY Men 4 0.776
18 Deadleg ME  Men 4 22.000
18 Shane KY Men 4 22.000
20 Gabe Garrett X Men 3 0.493
21 B.A. VA  Men 3 0.510
22 Sandhills NE Men 3 0.578
23 Sam Bass KY Men 3 0.782
24 Little Kazzy X Men 3 22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Early Bird Shoot

Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 SlowPoke VA Ladies 0.585
2 Miss Shotwell VA Ladies 10 2.200
3 Snake Charmer AR Ladies 9 0.567
4 Ms. Nellie NE Ladies 8 0.734
5 WildFire KY Ladies 7 0.676
6 Pixie Quick X Ladies 6 0.531
7 Trouble Shootin' VA Ladies 6 0.796
8 Ms.Cisco KY Ladies 4 0.711
9 Blue-eyed Belle LA Ladies 4 0.984
10 Schoolmarm KY Ladies 4 0.986
11 No Spring Chicken KY Ladies 88 3 88.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Early Bird Shoot

Fastest Time

Elimination Factor 3
CFDA # Alias
L3510 Big Ugly
4141 Brad Quick
3095 One Shot
L2104 Shenandoah
3891  Green River
L3961 Major D
1151 Deadleg
9999  Jesse James
4248  Jimmy James
2299  Silver Bullet
1805 Skagway Sam
3467 Bobtown Red
2487 Gabe Garrett
L2360 B.A.
L2925 Little Kazzy
2561 Kid Cisco
L1674 Shane
2098 Derby George
5190 Papa Quick
L1589  Stainless Steel
2786  Sandhills
3949  Rebel Bill
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter

3314

Sam Bass

Round #:

Category
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

16

Page 1of 1
Shoot date: 9/9/2017
Fastest Recorded

Place Time

1 0.336
2 0.349
3 0.356
4 0.360
5 0.362
6 0.383
7 0.425
8 0.440
9 0.441
10 0.453
11 0.461
12 0.466
13 0.493
14 0.509
15 0.520
16 0.532
17 0.537
18 0.545
19 0.570
20 0.576
21 0.578
22 0.589
23 0.614
24 0.782



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Early Bird Shoot

Fastest Time Ladies

Elimination Factor 3
CFDA # Alias
4142 Pixie Quick
L231 SlowPoke
2565  Snake Charmer
L3508 Trouble Shootin'
4040  WildFire
L3121  Miss Shotwell
3094 Ms. Nellie
2562 Ms.Cisco
2308 No Spring Chicken
3316  Schoolmarm
L3963 Blue-eyed Belle

Round #:

Category
Ladies

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Ladies

16

Shoot date:

Place

Page 10of 1
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9/9/2017

Fastest Recorded
Time
0.527
0.534
0.536
0.654
0.676
0.688
0.707
0.711
0.766
0.844
0.886



Elimination Factor

Place
Category
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CFDA #

Youth
4370

3989
3991
4249
5133
4399
4407

Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

Ghost

Waxkiller
Wildhorse

Echo

Large Mouth Bass
Arkansas Angel

Ladybug

Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
State Round Out Fastest Time
OK 1 0.431
oK 3 0.634
KY 7 0.727
KY 5 0.871
AR 5 22.000
AR 4 1.486
KY 3 0.270



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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CFDA #

Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

Mens Traditional

L3510
L2360
5010
L2474
4397
4141
4250
3891

Big Ugly

B.A.

The Hitman
Pawnee Paul
Arkansas Outlaw
Brad The Quick
The Apostle
Green River

Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
State Round Out Fastest Time
VA 10 0.349
VA 2 0.485
OH 7 22.000
OH 5 0.650
AR 5 0.798
X 4 0.357
KY 4 0.863
KY 4 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

Ladies Traditional

L2361
L3508
4040
4251
5049
4142

SlowPoke

Trouble Shootin'
Wildfire

Dizzy Miss Lizzy
Simply Sophisticated
Pixie Quick

Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
State Round Out Fastest Time
VA 0.539
VA 8 0.698
KY 6 0.865
KY 5 22.000
oK 3 1.180
X 3 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place
Category
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CFDA #

Mens 49'r
3095

LO6
3683
4369
L1284
3949
3717
4248
2487

Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

OneShot

Boulder Vaguero
Hafta B. Fast

X

Spanky

Rebel Bill

High Plains Drifter
Jimmy James
Gabe Garrett

Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
State Round Out Fastest Time
KY 1 0.400
SD 10 0.392
FL 7 0.487
oK 6 0.799
VA 5 0.519
KY 5 22.000
KY 4 0.354
KY 4 0.626
X 3 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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CFDA #
Ladies 49'r

11285
3094
4196
1057
L1508
3316

Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

Billie Sioux
Miss Nellie
Outlaw Angel
Traveler
Lightnin

Schoolmarm

Shoot date:

State

VA
NE
KY
MO
MN
KY

#X's /
Round Out
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12/13/2014

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.458
0.760
0.751
0.565
0.581
0.969



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

3 Round #:
CFDA # Alias
Mens Senior

4382 2 Buck Chuck
L2607 KJ Kwik

2786 Sandhills
L2104 Shenandoah
L1092 Jesse James
604 Two Bit Pat
4561 Seminole Slim
3467 Bobtown Red
L1241 Fossilman
3007 The Rossiman
2939 Buffalo Joe
L3961 Major D

3314 Sam Bass

Shoot date:

#X's /
State Round Out

FL 2
IL
NE
VA
X
Wi
FL
KY
MN
IL
PA
LA
KY
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12/13/2014

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.433
0.453
0.533
0.372
0.587
22.000
0.521
0.478
0.517
0.648
0.705
0.856
0.724



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Senior
1 1127 Dakota Rose Wi 0.591
2 2562 Ms. Cisco KY 8 0.818
3 2565 Snake Charmer AR 7 0.632
4 L3121 Miss Shotwell VA 6 0.721
5 L87 Dixie Gal Wi 5 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

3 Round #:

CFDA # Alias

Mens Super Senior
L86 Gray Ghost
2098 Derby George
2561 Kid Cisco
2299 Silver Bullet
1805 Shagway Sam
1624 Diamondback Billy
4633 Dakota Joe

11589

Stainless Steel

Shoot date:

State

Wi
ME
KY
VA
X
AR
MO
SD

#X's /
Round Out
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12/13/2014

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.355
0.575
0.579
0.461
0.488
0.545
0.576
0.642



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Super Senior
1 LO7 Boulder's Babe SD 0.800
2 2308 No Spring Chicken KY 6 0.865

3 L3963 Blue-Eyed Belle LA 5 0.947



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Round #:

Alias

Men Old Timers

L45
1151
2600
L2005
L225
4420
5190
L3309
2566
2307

Jayhawker
Deadleg

Yusta B. Fast
Hoot Gibson

Little Kazzy
Trapper Dan

Papa Quick
Cheyenne Shooter
Kentucky Drifter

The Kentuckian

Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
State Round Out  Fastest Time
IL 1 0.458
ME 3 0.471
FL 7 0.540
SC 6 0.637
TX 5 0.565
MO 5 0.576
TX 4 0.593
VA 4 0.617
KY 4 1.045
KY 3 0.738



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: Shoot date: 12/13/2014
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Men Golden Gun
1 L1674 Shane KY 0.539

2 L22 Sundance IL 4 0.487



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 1 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies 49'r
11285 Billie Sioux 1 0.429
1057 Traveler 2 0.462
L1508 Lightnin 3 0.558
3094 Miss Nellie 4 0.697
4196 Outlaw Angel 5 0.731
3316 Schoolmarm 6 0.840



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 2 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Senior
L87 Dixie Gal 1 0.561
2565 Snake Charmer 2 0.572
1127 Dakota Rose 3 0.591
2562 Ms. Cisco 4 0.705
L3121 Miss Shotwell 5 0.713



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 3 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Super Seni
2308 No Spring Chicken 1 0.743
LO7 Boulder's Babe 2 0.765

L3963 Blue-Eyed Belle 3 0.896



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 4 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time

Alias Ladies Traditional

L2361 SlowPoke 1 0.513
4142 Pixie Quick 2 0.547
L3508 Trouble Shootin' 3 0.646
4040 Wildfire 4 0.649
4251 Dizzy Miss Lizzy 5 0.816
5049 Simply Sophisticated 6 1.080



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 5of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Men Golden Gun
L22 Sundance 1 0.475

L1674 Shane 2 0.506



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 6 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Men Old Timers
1151 Deadleg 1 0.428
L45 Jayhawker 2 0.433
2566 Kentucky Drifter 3 0.504
2600 Yusta B. Fast 4 0.515
L225 Little Kazzy 5 0.531
4420 Trapper Dan 6 0.573
L2005 Hoot Gibson 7 0.590
5190 Papa Quick 8 0.593
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter 9 0.615
2307 The Kentuckian 10 0.738



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 7 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens 49'r
3717 High Plains Drifter 1 0.354
LO6 Boulder Vaquero 2 0.388
3095 OneShot 3 0.390
2487 Gabe Garrett 4 0.448
4248 Jimmy James 5 0.461
3683 Hafta B. Fast 6 0.479
L1284 Spanky 7 0.519
4369 X 8 0.640
3949 Rebel Bill 9 0.670



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 8 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens Senior
L2104 Shenandoah 1 0.360
L1241 Fossilman 2 0.372
L2607 KJ Kwik 3 0.417
4382 2 Buck Chuck 4 0.433
L1092 Jesse James 5 0.478
3467 Bobtown Red 5 0.478
4561 Seminole Slim 7 0.490
2786 Sandhills 8 0.524
604 Two Bit Pat 9 0.561
3007 The Rossiman 10 0.593
2939 Buffalo Joe 11 0.660
L3961 Major D 12 0.715
3314 Sam Bass 13 0.724



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 9 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens Super Senio
L86 Gray Ghost 1 0.355
1805 Shagway Sam 2 0.444
2299 Silver Bullet 3 0.454
2098 Derby George 4 0.491
1624 Diamondback Billy 5 0.525
4633 Dakota Joe 6 0.535
2561 Kid Cisco 7 0.551
11589 Stainless Steel 8 0.620



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 10 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens Traditional
L3510 Big Ugly 1 0.337
4141 Brad The Quick 2 0.341
L2360 B.A. 3 0.346
5010 The Hitman 4 0.360
3891 Green River 5 0.375
L2474 Pawnee Paul 6 0.600
4250 The Apostle 7 0.665
4397 Arkansas Outlaw 8 0.780



Bluegrass Fast Draw
Basic Scoring

Fastest Time Page 11 of 11
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 12/13/2014
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Youth
4370 Ghost 1 0.399
5133 Large Mouth Bass 2 0.527
3989 Waxkiller 3 0.538
3991 Wildhorse 4 0.727
4249 Echo 5 0.797
4399 Arkansas Angel 6 1.201
4407 Ladybug 7 1.270



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Shootists Category

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 9/7/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 Green River KY Mens Shootist 0.456
2 Hafta B. Fast FL Mens Shootist 11 0.486
3 Kentucky Drifter KY Mens Shootist 8 22.000
4 Pawnee Paul OH Mens Shootist 8 22.000
5 2 Buck Chuck FL Mens Shootist 7 0.485
6 Skagway Sam X Mens Shootist 6 0.613
7 Bobtown Red KY Mens Shootist 6 0.623
8 Cheyenne Shooter VA Mens Shootist 6 0.697
9 B.A. VA Mens Shootist 5 0.491
10 Hoot Gibson SC Mens Shootist 5 99.000
11 Brad The Quick X Mens Shootist 3 0.390
12 Little Kazzy X Mens Shootist 3 0.671
13 Jesse James X Mens Shootist 3 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place Alias
1 Slowpoke

2 Trouble Shootin'
3 Pixie Quick

3

Showdown in the Bluegrass
Shootists Category

Match Standings Ladies

Round #: 8 Shoot date:

State  Category SV
VA Ladies Shootist

VA Ladies Shootist
TX Ladies Shootist

9/7/2017

#X's |/ Round Out
Round Out Fastest Time

0.747
8 0.767
5 0.500



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Shootists Category

Fastest Time

Elimination Factor 3
CFDA # Alias
4141 Brad The Quick
3891 Green River
3683 Hafta B. Fast
4382 2 Buck Chuck
L2360 B.A.

1805  Skagway Sam
3467  Bobtown Red
L2474 Pawnee Paul
2566  Kentucky Drifter
L1092 Jesse James
L2925 Little Kazzy
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter

L2005

Hoot Gibson

Round #:

Category
Mens Shootist

Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist

Mens Shootist

11

Page 1of 1
Shoot date: 9/7/2017
Fastest Recorded

Place Time

1 0.384
2 0.413
3 0.471
4 0.480
5 0.481
6 0.498
7 0.548
8 0.600
9 0.629
10 0.645
11 0.671
12 0.697
12 0.697



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Shootists Category
Fastest Time Ladies

Page 1of1
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 9/7/2017
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time

4142 Pixie Quick
L2361 Slowpoke
L3508 Trouble Shootin'

Ladies Shootist 0.500

0.618
0.722

Ladies Shootist
Ladies Shootist



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time

1 Big Ugly VA Men 0 0.364

2 Shanandoah VA Men 1 0.384

3 Trapper Dan MO Men 3 0.591

4 2 Buck Chuck FL Men 2 0.520

5 Boulder Vaquero SD Men 3 0.412

6 Bobtown Red KY Men 3 0.549

7 Jackass Jiles AR Men 3 0.438

8 Pawnee Paul OH Men 11 0.571

9 Gray Ghost Wi Men 11 0.395
10 Windmill Kid TX Men 11 0.464
11 Ghost OK  Men 11 11.000
12 K J Kwik IL Men 10 0.436
13 Johnny James KY Men 10 0.500
14 Silver Bullet VA Men 10 0.470
15 Jimmy James KY Men 10 0.492
16 Derby George ME  Men 9 0.475
17 Sundance IL Men 9 0.481
18 Seminole Slim FL Men 9 0.487
19 Kentucky Drifter KY Men 9 0.501
20 Diamond Back Billy AR Men 9 0.538
21 Chief Runamuck LA Men 8 0.407
22 One Shot KY Men 8 0.420
23 The Hitman OH Men 8 0.444
24 Little Kazzy X Men 8 0.499
25 Kid Cisco KY Men 8 0.567
26 X OK Men 8 0.737
27 Stainless Steal SD Men 8 0.738
28 Major D LA Men 8 0.777
29 Brad Quick X Men 8 22.000
29 Fossilman MN  Men 8 22.000
29 Yusta Be Fast FL Men 8 22.000
32 Skagway Sam X Men 7 0.460
33 Hafta B Fast FL Men 7 0.473



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time
34 Sam Bass KY Men 7 0.490
35 Jayhawker IL Men 7 0.494
36 Dakota Joe MO Men 7 0.580
37 Shane KY Men 7 22.000
38 Cherokee John AR Men 6 0.541
39 Cheyenne Shooter VA Men 6 0.636
40 Hoot Gibson SC Men 6 0.680
41 Rebel Bill KY Men 6 0.740
42 The Apostle KY Men 6 0.761
43 PA PA Quick X Men 6 22.000
44 High Plains Drifter KY Men 5 0.373
45 BA VA  Men 5 0.459
46 Deadleg ME  Men 5 0.488
47 Jesse James X Men 5 0.526
48 Two Bit Pat Wi Men 5 0.579
49 Spanky VA Men 5 0.597
50 Buffalo Joe PA Men 5 0.634
51 Arkansas Outlaw AR Men 5 0.836
52 Sandhills NE Men 5 22.000
53 Green River KY Men 4 0.389
54 Gabe Garrett X Men 4 0.482
55 The Rossiman IL Men 4 0.619
56 The Kentuckian KY Men 4 0.870
57 Echo KY Men 3 99.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 10 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time
1 Billie Sioux VA Ladies 2 0.412
2 Lightnin MN  Ladies 3 0.593
3 K. K. Kid X Ladies 1 0.372
4 Slow Poke VA Ladies 1 0.546
5 Dakota Rose Wi Ladies 2 0.613
6 Ms. Nellie NE Ladies 3 0.734
7 Ms. Cisco KY Ladies 3 0.798
8 Miss Shotwell VA Ladies 9 0.743
9 No Spring Chicken KY Ladies 9 0.865
10 Trouble Shootin VA Ladies 8 0.700
11 Outlaw Angel KY Ladies 8 0.689
12 WildFire KY Ladies 7 99.000
13 Pistol Pearl LA Ladies 7 22.000
14 Traveler MO  Ladies 6 0.494
15 Pixie Quick X Ladies 6 0.566
16 Snake Charmer AR Ladies 6 0.687
17 Boulders Babe SD Ladies 6 0.770
18 Blue Eyed Bell LA Ladies 6 0.911
19 Dizzy Miss Lizzy KY Ladies 6 0.913
20 Dixie Gal Wi Ladies 5 0.660
21 Arkansas Angel AR Ladies 5 1.185
22 Schoolmarm KY Ladies 4 0.981
23 Simply Sophisticated  OK Ladies 4 1.098



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings Youth

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 6 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
#X's / Round Out

Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time

1 Wax Killer OK Billy the Kid 0 0.000

2 Ripley County Slim MO  Billy the Kid 0.779

3 Dirty Dan Hardin AR Billy the Kid 1 0.999

4 Large Mouth Bass AR Billy the Kid 2 22.000

5 Wild Horse KY Billy the Kid 3 0.707

6 Dead Eye Dalton AR Billy the Kid 0 0.000

7 Lady Bug KY Annie Oakley 6 1.667



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 1 of 2
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time
3717 High Plains Drifter Men 1 0.339
L3510 Big Ugly Men 2 0.343
L86 Gray Ghost Men 3 0.351
L2104 Shanandoah Men 4 0.356
4141 Brad Quick Men 5 0.361
3095  One Shot Men 6 0.375
00001 Chief Runamuck Men 7 0.379
5010  The Hitman Men 8 0.382
3891 Green River Men 9 0.389
LO0O6 Boulder Vaguero Men 10 0.400
L1241 Fossilman Men 10 0.400
L1748  Windmill Kid Men 12 0.402
L4382 2 Buck Chuck Men 13 0.406
4370  Ghost Men 14 0.408
12607 K J Kwik Men 15 0.425
4149  Johnny James Men 16 0.429
4514  Jackass Jiles Men 17 0.434
1151 Deadleg Men 18 0.445
L1092 Jesse James Men 19 0.446
4248  Jimmy James Men 20 0.449
2299 Silver Bullet Men 21 0.453
1805 Skagway Sam Men 22 0.457
L2360 BA Men 23 0.459
L45 Jayhawker Men 23 0.459
22 Sundance Men 25 0.465
3683 Hafta B Fast Men 26 0.473
2098 Derby George Men 27 0.475
2487  Gabe Garrett Men 28 0.476
2566 Kentucky Drifter Men 29 0.478
4561  Seminole Slim Men 30 0.487
2564  Cherokee John Men 31 0.489
3314  Sam Bass Men 32 0.490
3467 Bobtown Red Men 33 0.495



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Elimination Factor 4
CFDA # Alias
L2925 Little Kazzy
2600 Yusta Be Fast
L1674 Shane
2561 Kid Cisco
4420 Trapper Dan
4633 Dakota Joe
1624  Diamond Back Billy
2474 Pawnee Paul
2786  Sandhills
5190 PA PA Quick
604 Two Bit Pat
L2005 Hoot Gibson
2939 Buffalo Joe
L1284  Spanky
3007 The Rossiman
L589 Stainless Steal
3309  Cheyenne Shooter
4250  The Apostle
L3961 Major D
4365 X
3949 Rebel Bill
4397  Arkansas Outlaw
2307 The Kentuckian

4249

Echo

Fastest Time

Round #:

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

11

Place

Page 2 of 2
Shoot date: 9/9/2017
Fastest Recorded
Time
34 0.499
35 0.502
36 0.512
37 0.521
38 0.526
39 0.528
40 0.533
41 0.565
42 0.567
43 0.569
44 0.579
45 0.591
46 0.596
47 0.597
48 0.604
49 0.619
50 0.627
51 0.642
52 0.668
53 0.685
54 0.700
55 0.712
56 0.730
57 0.819



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Ladies Page 1 of 1
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 9/9/2017
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time
L1868 K. K. Kid Ladies 1 0.372
L1285 Billie Sioux Ladies 2 0.412
L1057 Traveler Ladies 3 0.485
L2361 Slow Poke Ladies 4 0.490
2565  Snake Charmer Ladies 5 0.525
L1508 Lightnin Ladies 6 0.552
4142 Pixie Quick Ladies 7 0.566
5193 Pistol Pearl Ladies 8 0.589
L87 Dixie Gal Ladies 9 0.595
1027 Dakota Rose Ladies 10 0.613
4040  WildFire Ladies 11 0.648
4196 Outlaw Angel Ladies 12 0.675
2308 No Spring Chicken Ladies 13 0.680
3094  Ms. Nellie Ladies 14 0.692
L3505 Trouble Shootin Ladies 15 0.700
L3121  Miss Shotwell Ladies 16 0.711
2562 Ms. Cisco Ladies 17 0.713
LO7 Boulders Babe Ladies 18 0.770
4251 Dizzy Miss Lizzy Ladies 19 0.800
3316  Schoolmarm Ladies 20 0.884
L3963 Blue Eyed Bell Ladies 21 0.899
5049 Simply Sophisticated Ladies 22 1.098
4399  Arkansas Angel Ladies 23 1.138



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Youth Page 1 of 1
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 9/9/2017

Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time

4396 Ripley County Slim Billy the Kid 1 0.520
5153 Large Mouth Bass Billy the Kid 2 0.564
3984  Wax Killer Billy the Kid 3 0.568
4711 Dirty Dan Hardin Billy the Kid 4 0.641
4898 Dead Eye Dalton Billy the Kid 5 0.655
3991  Wild Horse Billy the Kid 6 0.707
4407 Lady Bug Annie Oakley 7 1.343



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Resurrection Match
Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Shoot Date: 9/10/2017
Men's Ladies
1. JayHawker 1. Traveler
2. One Shot 2. Snake Charmer

3. Hafta B. Fast 3. Outlaw Angel



